Publicity Report - Livestock Information
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Birthdate
Weight

Place / Rank Name Tattoo #

Registry No. Animal Name

Department SH2 - Sheep - Week 2

Class SHET - Shetland
ShowDate: Friday, Sept. 23,2016 @ 1:30pm

Judges: Ryan Hendricks

Lot 2201 - Yearling Ram

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

1st

2nd

3rd

Tower, *Isabelle D
Bolton, MA
United States
S41667
Springstube, *Alexandra
West Stockbridg, MA
United States
S43618
Springstube, Georgianna
West Stockbridg, MA
United States
S41480
Springstube, Mershele
West Stockbridg, MA
United States
S41478
Springstube, Mershele
West Stockbridg, MA
United States
S41481
Springstube, *Alexandra
West Stockbridg, MA
United States
S41488
Springstube, Georgianna
West Stockbridg, MA
United States
S41477

Nuss Mathew NJ6890-0364

Springstube Tiberius 0532

Spring Spartacus 0528

Spring Ashur 0506

Spring Brownie 0530

Springstube Gannicus 0529

Spring Guinness 0505

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

794

795

796

790

797

798

791

03/20/2015

04/19/2015

04/20/2015

02/14/2015

04/20/2015

04/25/2015

02/15/2015

Lot 2210 - Junior Ram Lamb

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Huckery, Patricia A
Bolton, MA
United States

S44088

Tower, *Olivia
Bolton, MA
United States

S44087

Tower, *Olivia
Bolton, MA
United States

S44085

Cole, *Katherine
Bolton, MA
United States

S43910

Tower, *Isabelle D
Bolton, MA
United States

S43960

Cole, *Katherine

Group -1

Olive Branch Birch 0029

Olive Branch Spruce 0028

Olive Branch Sequoia 0025

Red Bud Gomez 0039

Freddys Anubis 0083

(cont.)

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

813

814

812

854

809

04/10/2016

04/10/2016

04/07/2016

04/04/2016

04/01/2016
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Lot 2210 - Junior Ram Lamb

7th

8th

9th

6th

Bolton, MA
United States
S43906
Huckery, Patricia A
Bolton, MA
United States
S43962
Airey, Carol
Bolton, MA
United States
S43196
Tower, *Isabelle D
Bolton, MA
United States
S43958

Group -1 - (cont.)

Red Bud Dean 0036

Freddys Mjolnir 0085

Wildair Miles 0036

Freddys Macha 0081

Show #:

Show #:

0036

Show #:

Show #:

800

811

810

805

03/24/2016

04/05/2016

04/02/2016

03/24/2016

Lot 2210 - Junior Ram Lamb

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Airey, *Montana
Bolton, MA
United States
S43198
Airey, *Montana
Bolton, MA
United States
S43199
Springstube, *Alexandra
West Stockbridg, MA
United States
S43616
Springstube, Georgianna
West Stockbridg, MA
United States
S43604
Springstube, *Alexandra
West Stockbridg, MA
United States
S43615
Springstube, Mershele
West Stockbridg, MA
United States
S43608
Springstube, Mershele
West Stockbridg, MA
United States
S43609
Springstube, Georgianna
West Stockbridg, MA
United States
S43605

Group - 2

Wildair Jaime 0038

Wildair Hugh 0039

Springstube Athelstan 0661

Spring Torstein 0665

Springstube Ragnar 0668

Spring Siegfried 0664

Spring Sigurd 0667

Spring Floki 0666

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

815

804

816

819

821

817

818

820

04/12/2016

04/25/2016

04/21/2016

04/25/2016

04/28/2016

04/23/2016

04/23/2016

04/25/2016

Lot 2220 - Pair of Ram Lambs

1st

2nd

Airey, *Montana
Bolton, MA
United States

Cole, *Katherine
Bolton, MA
United States

Entry

Entry

(cont.)

Show #:

Show #:

822

824
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Lot 2220 - Pair of Ram Lambs

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

Huckery, Patricia A
Bolton, MA
United States

Springstube, *Alexandra
West Stockbridg, MA
United States

Tower, *Olivia
Bolton, MA
United States

Springstube, Georgianna
West Stockbridg, MA
United States

Tower, *Isabelle D

Bolton, MA
United States

Springstube, Mershele
West Stockbridg, MA
United States

Group - - (cont.)

Entry

Entry

Entry

Entry

Entry

Entry

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

825

827

831

828

830

829

Lot 2225 - Grand Champion Ram

1st

Airey, *Montana
Bolton, MA
United States

S43198

Wildair Jaime 0038

Show #:

815

04/12/2016

Lot 2226 - Reserve Grand Champion Ram

1st

Huckery, Patricia A
Bolton, MA
United States

S44088

Olive Branch Birch 0029

Show #:

813

04/10/2016

Lot 2230 - Yearling Ewe

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Airey, *Montana
Bolton, MA
United States

S41381

Tower, *Isabelle D
Bolton, MA
United States

S41462

Springstube, *Alexandra
West Stockbridg, MA
United States

S41493

Tower, *Isabelle D
Bolton, MA
United States

S41473

Airey, Carol
Bolton, MA
United States

S41385

Springstube, Mershele

Wildair Margery 0023

Freddys Andromeda 0073

Springstube Ilithyia 0551

Olive Branch Alexandrite 0017

Wildair Phoebe 0027

(cont.)

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

834

833

841

836

839

03/22/2015

02/13/2015

04/25/2015

03/28/2015

04/15/2015

Printed At 09/23/2016 4:26:13 PM



Publicity Report - Livestock Information

Place / Rank Name
Registry No.

Animal Name

Tattoo #

Page 4

Birthdate
Weight

Lot 2230 - Yearling Ewe Group - - (cont.)

West Stockbridg, MA
United States
S41484
7th Springstube, Georgianna
West Stockbridg, MA
United States
S41482
8th  5th Airey, *Montana
Bolton, MA
United States
S41386
9th  6th Springstube, *Alexandra
West Stockbridg, MA
United States
S41491
10th Springstube, Georgianna
West Stockbridg, MA
United States
S41483

Spring Gaia 0547

Spring Aurelia 0544

Wildair Daffodil 0028

Springstube Laeta 0549

Spring Melitta 0545

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

840

842

838

845

843

04/20/2015

04/25/2015

04/15/2015

04/30/2015

04/28/2015

Lot 2235 - Pair of Yearling Ewes

1st Tower, *Isabelle D
Bolton, MA
United States

2nd Airey, *Montana
Bolton, MA
United States

3rd Springstube, *Alexandra
West Stockbridg, MA
United States

4th Springstube, Georgianna
West Stockbridg, MA
United States

Entry

Entry

Entry

Entry

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

851

846

848

849

Lot 2250 - Junior Ewe Lamb Group -1

1st 1st Cole, *Katherine
Bolton, MA
United States
S43905
2nd Airey, Carol
Bolton, MA
United States
S43195
3rd  2nd Airey, *Montana
Bolton, MA
United States
S43194
4th 3rd Tower, *Isabelle D
Bolton, MA
United States
S43957
5th 4th Tower, *Olivia
Bolton, MA
United States
S44084

Red Bud Dolly 0035

Wildair Elinor 0037

Wildair Fanny 0034

Freddys Xena 0080

Olive Branch Pine 0030 RT 0031

(cont.)

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

853

868

862

859

864

03/24/2016

03/31/2016

03/31/2016

03/22/2016

03/31/2016
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Lot 2250 - Junior Ewe Lamb

6th

7th

8th

9th

5th

6th

7th

Tower, *Isabelle D
Bolton, MA
United States

S43961

Airey, Carol
Bolton, MA
United States

S43191

Tower, *Olivia
Bolton, MA
United States

S44083

Airey, *Montana
Bolton, MA
United States

S43192

Group -1 - (cont.)

Freddys Nefertiti 0084

Wildair Lilac 0031

Olive Branch Cherry 0021

Wildair Ethel 0032

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

866

858

860

852

04/01/2016

03/19/2016

03/22/2016

03/22/2016

Lot 2250 - Junior Ewe Lamb

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

1st

2nd

3rd

Group -2

Cole, *Katherine
Bolton, MA
United States
S43908
Cole, Pamela
Bolton, MA
United States
S43909
Springstube, Mershele
West Stockbridg, MA
United States
S43607
Cole, Pamela
Bolton, MA
United States
S43911
Springstube, Georgianna
West Stockbridg, MA
United States
S43600
Springstube, *Alexandra
West Stockbridg, MA
United States
S43612
Springstube, Mershele
West Stockbridg, MA
United States
S43606
Springstube, *Alexandra
West Stockbridg, MA
United States
S43611
Springstube, Georgianna
West Stockbridg, MA
United States
S43598

Red Bud Lola 0038

Red Budd Grace 0040

Spring Shamrock Bunny 0559

Red Bud Callie 0041

Spring Lagertha 0702

Springstube Wookinet 0556

Spring Bear Bear 0558

Springstube Panda 0555

Spring Gwen 0700

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

801

856

872

855

874

870

873

869

871

04/02/2016

04/06/2016

04/25/2016

04/15/2016

04/28/2016

04/20/2016

04/26/2016

04/20/2016

04/22/2016

Lot 2260 - Pair of Ewe Lambs

1st

Airey, *Montana

(cont.)
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Lot 2260 - Pair of Ewe Lambs

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Bolton, MA
United States

Cole, *Katherine
Bolton, MA
United States

Tower, *Isabelle D
Bolton, MA
United States

Airey, Carol
Bolton, MA
United States

Cole, Pamela
Bolton, MA
United States

Tower, *Olivia
Bolton, MA
United States

Springstube, *Alexandra
West Stockbridg, MA
United States

Springstube, Mershele
West Stockbridg, MA
United States

Springstube, Georgianna
West Stockbridg, MA
United States

Group - - (cont.)

Entry

Entry

Entry

Entry

Entry

Entry

Entry

Entry

Entry

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

875

877

883

876

878

884

880

882

881

Lot 2270 - Grand Champion Ewe

1st

Airey, *Montana
Bolton, MA
United States

S41381

Wildair Margery 0023

Show #:

834

03/22/2015

Lot 2271 - Reserve Grand Champion Ewe

1st

Tower, *Isabelle D
Bolton, MA
United States

S41462

Freddys Andromeda 0073

Show #:

833

02/13/2015

Lot 2275 - Exhibitor's Flock

1st

2nd

3rd

Airey, *Montana
Bolton, MA
United States

Tower, *Isabelle D
Bolton, MA
United States

Springstube, Georgianna

Entry

Entry

(cont.)

Show #:

Show #:

885

890
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Lot 2275 - Exhibitor's Flock Group - - (cont.)
West Stockbridg, MA
United States
Entry Show #: 888
4th Springstube, *Alexandra
West Stockbridg, MA
United States
Entry Show #: 887
Lot 2277 - Breeder's Flock
st Airey, *Montana
Bolton, MA
United States
Entry Show #: 891
2nd Springstube, Georgianna
West Stockbridg, MA
United States
Entry Show #: 894
3rd Springstube, *Alexandra
West Stockbridg, MA
United States
Entry Show #: 893
Lot 2278 - Get of Sire
st Airey, *Montana
Bolton, MA
United States
Entry Show #: 895
2nd Cole, *Katherine
Bolton, MA
United States
Entry Show #: 29
3rd Springstube, Mershele
West Stockbridg, MA
United States
Entry Show #: 900
4th Springstube, Georgianna
West Stockbridg, MA
United States
Entry Show #: 899
5th Springstube, *Alexandra
West Stockbridg, MA
United States
Entry Show #: 898
Lot 2285 - Best Fleeced Sheep
st Airey, *Montana
Bolton, MA
United States 04/12/2016
S43198 Wildair Jaime 0038 Show #: 815
Lot 2290 - Premier Exhibitor
st Airey, *Montana
Bolton, MA
United States 03/22/2015
S41381 Wildair Margery 0023 Show #: 834
Lot 2291 - Premier Breeder
st Airey, *Montana

(cont.)
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Lot 2291 - Premier Breeder Group - - (cont.)

Bolton, MA
United States
S41381

Wildair Margery 0023

Show #:

834

03/22/2015

Lot 2294 - Jr Show Champion Ram

1st

Airey, *Montana
Bolton, MA
United States

S43198

Wildair Jaime 0038

Show #:

815

04/12/2016

Lot 2295 - Jr Show Reserve Champion Ram

1st

Tower, *Olivia
Bolton, MA
United States

S44087

Olive Branch Spruce 0028

Show #:

814

04/10/2016

Lot 2296 - Jr Show Champion Ewe

1st

Airey, *Montana
Bolton, MA
United States

S41381

Wildair Margery 0023

Show #:

834

03/22/2015

Lot 2297 - Jr Show Reserve Champion Ewe

1st

End Of Report

Tower, *Isabelle D
Bolton, MA
United States

S41462

Freddys Andromeda 0073

Show #:

833

02/13/2015
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