Page 1

Place / Rank	Name		Tattoo #	Birthdate
	Registry No.	Animal Name		Weight

#### Department SH2 - Sheep - Week 2 Class SHET - Shetland

ShowDate: Friday, Sept. 23, 2016 @ 1:30pm

Judges: Ryan Hendricks

			Judges: Ryan Hendricks			
_ot 22	01 - Yearli	ing Ram				
1st	1st	Tower, *Isabelle D Bolton, MA United States S41667	Nuss Mathew NJ6890-0364	Show #:	794	03/20/2015
2nd	2nd	Springstube, *Alexandra West Stockbridg, MA United States S43618	Springstube Tiberius 0532	Show #:	795	04/19/2015
3rd		Springstube, Georgianna West Stockbridg, MA United States S41480	Spring Spartacus 0528	Show #:	796	04/20/2015
4th		Springstube, Mershele West Stockbridg, MA United States S41478	Spring Ashur 0506	Show #:	790	02/14/2015
5th		Springstube, Mershele West Stockbridg, MA United States S41481	Spring Brownie 0530	Show #:	797	04/20/2015
6th	3rd	Springstube, *Alexandra West Stockbridg, MA United States S41488	Springstube Gannicus 0529	Show #:	798	04/25/2015
7th		Springstube, Georgianna West Stockbridg, MA United States S41477	Spring Guinness 0505	Show #:	791	02/15/2015
ot 22	10 - Junio	r Ram Lamb Group - 1				
1st	1st	Huckery, Patricia A Bolton, MA United States S44088 Tower, *Olivia	Olive Branch Birch 0029	Show #:	813	04/10/2016
		Bolton, MA United States S44087	Olive Branch Spruce 0028	Show #:	814	04/10/2016
3rd	2nd	Tower, *Olivia Bolton, MA United States S44085	Olive Branch Sequoia 0025	Show #:	812	04/07/2016
4th	3rd	Cole, *Katherine Bolton, MA United States S43910	Red Bud Gomez 0039	Show #:	854	04/04/2016
5th	4th	Tower, *Isabelle D Bolton, MA United States S43960	Freddys Anubis 0083	Show #:	809	04/01/2016
		2.2200	- 1000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	~==0 11 11 1	007	

(cont.)

Page 2

					9
Plac	e / Rank	Name Registry No.	Animal Name	Tattoo #	Birthdate Weight
ot 22	210 - Junior	Ram Lamb Group - 1 - (c	ont.)		
7th		Bolton, MA United States S43906 Huckery, Patricia A	Red Bud Dean 0036	<b>Show #:</b> 800	03/24/2016
8th		Bolton, MA United States S43962 Airey, Carol	Freddys Mjolnir 0085	<b>Show #:</b> 811	04/05/2016
9th	6th	Bolton, MA United States S43196 Tower, *Isabelle D	Wildair Miles 0036	0036 <b>Show #:</b> 810	04/02/2016
		Bolton, MA United States S43958	Freddys Macha 0081	<b>Show #:</b> 805	03/24/2016
_ot 22	210 - Junior	Ram Lamb Group - 2			
1st 2nd	1st 2nd	Airey, *Montana Bolton, MA United States S43198 Airey, *Montana Bolton, MA	Wildair Jaime 0038	<b>Show #:</b> 815	04/12/2016
3rd	3rd	United States S43199 Springstube, *Alexandra	Wildair Hugh 0039	<b>Show #:</b> 804	04/25/2016
4th		West Stockbridg, MA United States S43616 Springstube, Georgianna	Springstube Athelstan 0661	<b>Show #:</b> 816	04/21/2016
5th	4th	West Stockbridg, MA United States S43604 Springstube, *Alexandra	Spring Torstein 0665	<b>Show #:</b> 819	04/25/2016
6th		West Stockbridg, MA United States S43615 Springstube, Mershele	Springstube Ragnar 0668	<b>Show #:</b> 821	04/28/2016
7th		West Stockbridg, MA United States S43608 Springstube, Mershele West Stockbridg, MA	Spring Siegfried 0664	<b>Show #:</b> 817	04/23/2016
8th		United States S43609 Springstube, Georgianna West Stockbridg, MA	Spring Sigurd 0667	<b>Show #:</b> 818	04/23/2016
		United States S43605	Spring Floki 0666	<b>Show #:</b> 820	04/25/2016
_ot 22	220 - Pair of	Ram Lambs			
1st		Airey, *Montana Bolton, MA United States	Entry	<b>Show #:</b> 822	
2nd		Cole, *Katherine Bolton, MA United States	·		
			Entry	<b>Show #:</b> 824	
			(cont.)	Printed At 09/23/2	016 4·26·13 PM

Printed At 09/23/2016 4:26:13 PM

Page 3

						9
Place	/ Rank	Name Registry No.	Animal Name	Tat	too#	Birthdate Weight
_ot 222	20 - Pair of	Ram Lambs Group (co	ont.)			
3rd		Huckery, Patricia A Bolton, MA United States	Entry	Show #:	825	
4th		Springstube, *Alexandra West Stockbridg, MA United States				
5th		Tower, *Olivia Bolton, MA United States	Entry	Show #:	827	
6th		Springstube, Georgianna West Stockbridg, MA United States	Entry	Show #:	831	
7th		Tower, *Isabelle D Bolton, MA United States	Entry	Show #:	828	
8th		Springstube, Mershele West Stockbridg, MA United States	Entry	Show #:	830	
		Office States	Entry	Show #:	829	
ot 222	25 - Grand	Champion Ram				
1st		Airey, *Montana Bolton, MA United States S43198	Wildair Jaime 0038	Show #:	815	04/12/2016
ot 222	26 - Reserv	e Grand Champion Ram				
1st	io neserv	Huckery, Patricia A Bolton, MA United States S44088	Olive Branch Birch 0029	Show #:	813	04/10/2016
ot 223	30 - Yearlin		Girve Brunen Brien (02)	SHOW III		
1st	1st	Airey, *Montana Bolton, MA United States S41381	Wildair Margery 0023	Show #:	834	03/22/2015
2nd	2nd	Tower, *Isabelle D Bolton, MA United States	• •	Show #:		02/13/2015
3rd	3rd	S41462 Springstube, *Alexandra West Stockbridg, MA United 1622	Freddys Andromeda 0073		833	04/25/2015
4th	4th	S41493 Tower, *Isabelle D Bolton, MA United States	Springstube Ilithyia 0551	Show #:	841	03/28/2015
5th		S41473 Airey, Carol Bolton, MA United States	Olive Branch Alexandrite 0017	Show #:	836	04/15/2015
6th		S41385 Springstube, Mershele	Wildair Phoebe 0027	Show #:	839	
			(cont.)	Drinted At (	00/23/20	16 4·26·13 PM

Printed At 09/23/2016 4:26:13 PM

					i age <del>1</del>
Place	/ Rank	Name Registry No.	Animal Name	Tattoo #	Birthdate Weight
ot 223	30 - Yearlin				
		West Stockbridg, MA United States S41484	Spring Gaia 0547	<b>Show</b> #: 840	04/20/2015
7th		Springstube, Georgianna West Stockbridg, MA United States			04/25/2015
8th	5th	S41482 Airey, *Montana Bolton, MA	Spring Aurelia 0544	<b>Show #:</b> 842	
9th	6th	United States S41386	Wildair Daffodil 0028	<b>Show</b> #: 838	04/15/2015
	oui	Springstube, *Alexandra West Stockbridg, MA United States S41491	Springstube Laeta 0549	<b>Show</b> #: 845	04/30/2015
10th		Springstube, Georgianna West Stockbridg, MA United States	Section M.Pur. 0545	St 4 0.42	04/28/2015
		S41483	Spring Melitta 0545	<b>Show #:</b> 843	
	35 - Pair of	Yearling Ewes			
1st		Tower, *Isabelle D Bolton, MA United States	P.	G1 // 051	
2nd		Airey, *Montana Bolton, MA United States	Entry	<b>Show #:</b> 851	
		Officed States	Entry	<b>Show #:</b> 846	
3rd		Springstube, *Alexandra West Stockbridg, MA United States	·		
4th		Springstube, Georgianna West Stockbridg, MA	Entry	<b>Show #:</b> 848	
		United States	Entry	<b>Show #:</b> 849	
ot 225	50 - Junior	Ewe Lamb Group - 1			
1st	1st	Cole, *Katherine			
		Bolton, MA United States S43905	Red Bud Dolly 0035	<b>Show #:</b> 853	03/24/2016
2nd		Airey, Carol Bolton, MA United States	WILL FIT 0027	ar " 060	03/31/2016
3rd	2nd	S43195 Airey, *Montana Bolton, MA	Wildair Elinor 0037	<b>Show #:</b> 868	
4th	3rd	United States S43194 Tower, *Isabelle D	Wildair Fanny 0034	<b>Show #:</b> 862	03/31/2016
<b>7.1</b>		Bolton, MA United States S43957	Freddys Xena 0080	<b>Show</b> #: 859	03/22/2016
5th	4th	Tower, *Olivia Bolton, MA United States S44084	Olive Branch Pine 0030 RT 0031	<b>Show</b> #: 864	03/31/2016
				2	
			(cont.)	Printed At 09/23/	2016 4·26·13 PM

Printed At 09/23/2016 4:26:13 PM

Page 4

Page 5

Place   Rank			. ago o
6th         5th         Tower, *Isabelle D Bolton, MA United States \$43961         Freddys Nefertiti 0084           7th         Airey, Carol Bolton, MA United States \$43191         Wildair Lilac 0031           8th         6th         Tower, *Olivia Bolton, MA United States \$44083         Olive Branch Cherry 0021           9th         7th         Airey, *Montana Bolton, MA United States \$43192         Wildair Ethel 0032           Lot 2250 - Junior Ewe Lamb         Group - 2         Wildair Ethel 0032           Lot 2250 - Junior Ewe Lamb         Group - 2         Wildair Ethel 0032           Lot 2250 - Junior Ewe Lamb         Group - 2         Wildair Ethel 0032           Lot 2250 - Junior Ewe Lamb         Group - 2         Wildair Ethel 0032           Lot 2250 - Junior Ewe Lamb         Group - 2         Wildair Ethel 0032           Lot 2250 - Junior Ewe Lamb         Group - 2         Wildair Ethel 0032           Lot 2250 - Junior Ewe Lamb         Group - 2         Red Bud Lola 0038           2nd         Springstube, Mershele West Stockbridg, MA United States S43909         Red Bud Grace 0040           3rd         Springstube, Mershele West Stockbridg, MA United States S43901         Springstube, Mershele West Stockbridg, MA United States S43612         Springstube, West Stockbridg, MA United States S43612         Springstube Wookinet 0556           8th         3rd	Tatto	too #	Birthdate Weight
6th         5th         Tower, *Isabelle D Bolton, MA United States \$43961         Freddys Nefertiti 0084           7th         Airey, Carol Bolton, MA United States \$43191         Wildair Lilac 0031           8th         6th         Tower, *Olivia Bolton, MA United States \$44083         Olive Branch Cherry 0021           9th         7th         Airey, *Montana Bolton, MA United States \$44083         Wildair Ethel 0032           9th         7th         Airey, *Montana Bolton, MA United States \$43902         Wildair Ethel 0032           2nd         Cole, *Katherine Bolton, MA United States \$43909         Red Bud Lola 0038           2nd         Cole, Pamela Bolton, MA United States \$43909         Red Budd Grace 0040           3rd         Springstube, Mershele West Stockbridg, MA United States \$43901         Spring Shamrock Bunny 0559           4th         Cole, Pamela Bolton, MA United States \$43901         Red Bud Callie 0041           5th         Springstube, Georgianna West Stockbridg, MA United States \$43600         Spring Lagertha 0702           6th         2nd         Springstube, *Alexandra West Stockbridg, MA United States \$43612         Springstube Wookinet 0556           7th         Springstube, Mershele West Stockbridg, MA United States \$43600         Springstube Wookinet 0556           8th         3rd         Springstube, *Alexandra         Springstube, *Springstube, *Springstube, *Springst			
Bolton, MA	Show #:	866	04/01/2016
Bolton, MA	Show #:	858	03/19/2016
Bolton, MA United States S43192  Sot 2250 - Junior Ewe Lamb Group - 2  Ist Ist Cole, *Katherine Bolton, MA United States S43908  2nd Cole, Pamela Bolton, MA United States S43909  Red Bud Lola 0038  Red Bud Grace 0040  3rd Springstube, Mershele West Stockbridg, MA United States S43607 Spring Shamrock Bunny 0559  4th Cole, Pamela Bolton, MA United States S43911 Red Bud Callie 0041  5th Springstube, Georgianna West Stockbridg, MA United States S43600 Spring Lagertha 0702  6th 2nd Springstube, Mershele West Stockbridg, MA United States S43612 Springstube Wookinet 0556  7th Springstube, Mershele West Stockbridg, MA United States S43606 Spring Bear Bear 0558  8th 3rd Springstube, *Alexandra	Show #:	860	03/22/2016
1st1stCole, *Katherine Bolton, MA United States \$43908Red Bud Lola 00382ndCole, Pamela 	Show #:	852	03/22/2016
1st1stCole, *Katherine Bolton, MA United States \$43908Red Bud Lola 00382ndCole, Pamela Bolton, MA United States \$43909Red Budd Grace 00403rdSpringstube, Mershele West Stockbridg, MA United States \$43607Spring Shamrock Bunny 05594thCole, Pamela Bolton, MA United States \$43911Red Bud Callie 00415thSpringstube, Georgianna West Stockbridg, MA United States \$43600Spring Lagertha 07026th2ndSpringstube, *Alexandra West Stockbridg, MA United States \$43612Springstube Wookinet 05567thSpringstube, Mershele West Stockbridg, MA United States \$43606Spring Bear Bear 05588th3rdSpringstube, *Alexandra			
Bolton, MA United States S43909 Red Budd Grace 0040  3rd Springstube, Mershele West Stockbridg, MA United States S43607 Spring Shamrock Bunny 0559  4th Cole, Pamela Bolton, MA United States S43911 Red Bud Callie 0041  5th Springstube, Georgianna West Stockbridg, MA United States S43600 Spring Lagertha 0702  6th 2nd Springstube, *Alexandra West Stockbridg, MA United States S43612 Springstube Wookinet 0556  7th Springstube, Mershele West Stockbridg, MA United States S43606 Spring Bear Bear 0558  8th 3rd Springstube, *Alexandra	Show #:	801	04/02/2016
West Stockbridg, MA United States S43607 Spring Shamrock Bunny 0559  4th Cole, Pamela Bolton, MA United States S43911 Red Bud Callie 0041  5th Springstube, Georgianna West Stockbridg, MA United States S43600 Spring Lagertha 0702  6th 2nd Springstube, *Alexandra West Stockbridg, MA United States S43612 Springstube Wookinet 0556  7th Springstube, Mershele West Stockbridg, MA United States S43606 Spring Bear Bear 0558  8th 3rd Springstube, *Alexandra	Show #:	856	04/06/2016
Bolton, MA United States S43911 Red Bud Callie 0041  5th Springstube, Georgianna West Stockbridg, MA United States S43600 Spring Lagertha 0702  6th 2nd Springstube, *Alexandra West Stockbridg, MA United States S43612 Springstube Wookinet 0556  7th Springstube, Mershele West Stockbridg, MA United States S43606 Spring Bear Bear 0558  8th 3rd Springstube, *Alexandra	Show #:	872	04/25/2016
West Stockbridg, MA United States S43600 Spring Lagertha 0702  6th 2nd Springstube, *Alexandra West Stockbridg, MA United States S43612 Springstube Wookinet 0556  7th Springstube, Mershele West Stockbridg, MA United States S43606 Spring Bear Bear 0558  8th 3rd Springstube, *Alexandra	Show #:	855	04/15/2016
West Stockbridg, MA United States S43612 Springstube Wookinet 0556  7th Springstube, Mershele West Stockbridg, MA United States S43606 Spring Bear Bear 0558  8th 3rd Springstube, *Alexandra	Show #:	874	04/28/2016
7th Springstube, Mershele West Stockbridg, MA United States S43606 Spring Bear Bear 0558  8th 3rd Springstube, *Alexandra	Show #:	870	04/20/2016
8th 3rd Springstube, *Alexandra	Show #:	873	04/26/2016
West Stockbridg, MA United States S43611 Springstube Panda 0555	Show #:	869	04/20/2016
9th Springstube, Georgianna West Stockbridg, MA United States S43598 Spring Gwen 0700	Show #:	871	04/22/2016

#### Lot 2260 - Pair of Ewe Lambs

1st Airey, \*Montana

Page 6

				Page 6
Place / Rank	Name Registry No.	Animal Name	Tattoo #	Birthdate Weight
Lot 2260 - Pair of	f Ewe Lambs Group (co	ont.)		
	Bolton, MA	•		
	United States	Б. /	G1 // 075	
2nd	Colo *Vothorino	Entry	<b>Show #:</b> 875	
ZIIU	Cole, *Katherine Bolton, MA			
	United States			
		Entry	<b>Show #:</b> 877	
3rd	Tower, *Isabelle D	•		
	Bolton, MA			
	United States	Г	GI // 002	
4.1.	Alman Gamal	Entry	<b>Show #:</b> 883	
4th	Airey, Carol Bolton, MA			
	United States			
	office States	Entry	<b>Show #:</b> 876	
5th	Cole, Pamela	•		
	Bolton, MA			
	United States	_	G* # 0=0	
c.1	T *O!: :	Entry	<b>Show #:</b> 878	
6th	Tower, *Olivia			
	Bolton, MA United States			
	Office States	Entry	<b>Show #:</b> 884	
7th	Springstube, *Alexandra		21011111	
	West Stockbridg, MA			
	United States			
		Entry	<b>Show #:</b> 880	
8th	Springstube, Mershele			
	West Stockbridg, MA United States			
	Officed States	Entry	<b>Show #:</b> 882	
9th	Springstube, Georgianna	Ziidy	DNOW #10 002	
, <b></b>	West Stockbridg, MA			
	United States			
		Entry	<b>Show #:</b> 881	
Lot 2270 - Grand	Champion Ewe			
1st	Airey, *Montana			
	Bolton, MA			00/00/00/0
	United States			03/22/2015
	S41381	Wildair Margery 0023	<b>Show #:</b> 834	
Lot 2271 - Reserv	ve Grand Champion Ewe			
1st	Tower, *Isabelle D			
	Bolton, MA			02/12/2017
	United States			02/13/2015
	S41462	Freddys Andromeda 0073	<b>Show #:</b> 833	
Lot 2275 - Exhibi	tor's Flock			
1st	Airey, *Montana			
	Bolton, MA			
	United States	En tur	Chart H. 00	
and	Towar *Isaballa D	Entry	<b>Show #:</b> 885	
2nd	Tower, *Isabelle D Bolton, MA			
	United States			
	Chica States	Entry	<b>Show #:</b> 890	
3rd	Springstube, Georgianna	,		
	<u> </u>			
		4		

Page 7

					raye i
Place / Rank	Name Registry No.	Animal Name	Tatt	:00 #	Birthdate Weight
ot 2275 - Exhibi					
	West Stockbridg, MA				
	United States	Entry	Show #:	888	
4th	Springstube, *Alexandra	Lifti y	SHOW π.	000	
1111	West Stockbridg, MA				
	United States				
		Entry	Show #:	887	
ot 2277 - Breede	er's Flock				
1st	Airey, *Montana				
	Bolton, MA				
	United States	Enter	Cl	901	
2nd	Springstuba Gaorgianna	Entry	Show #:	891	
ZIIU	Springstube, Georgianna West Stockbridg, MA				
	United States				
		Entry	Show #:	894	
3rd	Springstube, *Alexandra				
	West Stockbridg, MA United States				
	Officed States	Entry	Show #:	893	
ot 2278 - Get of	Sina				
1st	Airey, *Montana Bolton, MA				
	United States				
	Cinica States	Entry	Show #:	895	
2nd	Cole, *Katherine				
	Bolton, MA				
	United States	Entry	Show #:	29	
3rd	Springstube, Mershele	Lifti y	Show m.	2)	
314	West Stockbridg, MA				
	United States				
4.4		Entry	Show #:	900	
4th	Springstube, Georgianna				
	West Stockbridg, MA United States				
	cinica states	Entry	Show #:	899	
5th	Springstube, *Alexandra	•			
	West Stockbridg, MA				
	United States	Entry	Show #:	898	
-4.0005 5 4 =	Innered Change		SHOW IF.		
ot 2285 - Best F	-				
1st	Airey, *Montana				
	Bolton, MA United States				04/12/2016
	S43198	Wildair Jaime 0038	Show #:	815	
ot 2290 - Premie	er Exhibitor				
1st	Airey, *Montana Bolton, MA				
	United States				03/22/2015
	S41381	Wildair Margery 0023	Show #:	834	
ot 2291 - Premie	er Breeder				
1st	Airey, *Montana				
	<b>3</b> /				

(cont.)

				9.
Place / Rank	Name Registry No.	Animal Name	Tattoo	o# Birthdate Weight
Lot 2291 - Pren	Bolton, MA United States S41381	Wildair Margery 0023	Show #:	03/22/2015
Lot 2294 - Jr Sł	now Champion Ram			
1st	Airey, *Montana Bolton, MA United States S43198	Wildair Jaime 0038	Show #: - 8	04/12/2016
Lot 2295 - Jr Sł	now Reserve Champion Ram			
1st	Tower, *Olivia Bolton, MA United States S44087	Olive Branch Spruce 0028	Show #: - 8	04/10/2016
Lot 2296 - Jr Sh	now Champion Ewe			
1st	Airey, *Montana Bolton, MA United States S41381	Wildair Margery 0023	Show #: - 8	03/22/2015
Lot 2297 - Jr Sh	now Reserve Champion Ewe			
1st	Tower, *Isabelle D Bolton, MA United States S41462	Freddys Andromeda 0073	Show #: 8	02/13/2015
End Of Report				

Page 8